MARBLE

Pure Light

POLISHED

HAaamEE

» Pure Light

GRES PORCELANICO
PORCELAIN TILES - GRES CERAME

120x280
48"x110"

Formatos
Sizes
Formats

120x280 / 48"x110"

120x120 / 48"x48"

60x120 / 24"x48" Pol.

Formatos
Sizes
Formats

120x280 / 48"x110"

120x120 / 48"x48"

60x120 / 24"x48"

pz/caja
pcs/box
pz/boite

1

1

2

120x120
48"x48"

Espesor N° Graficas
Thickness No. of Graphics
Epaisseur N° de Graphiques

6
10.2
10.5

m2/caja cj/pallet
m?/box boxes/pallet
mz2/boite  boites/ pallet

3.36 20
1.44 36
144 32

2
[
12

m2/pallet
m?/pallet
m?/palette

67.20
51.84
46.08

60x120
24"x48"

kg/caja

kg/box

kg/boite
52.00
34.36
34.25

kg/pallet
kg/pallet
kg/palette

1,140.00
1,276.96
1,121.00






